WEIGHT

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189
215

HWT

COLONIAL LEAGUE WRESTLING

2006 ALL LEAGUE TEAM
1** TEAM

CLASS NAME
FR EVAN YENOLEVICH
JR WESTON LOXLEY
JR ANDREW ARNOLD
JR ADAM HLUSCHAK
JR JULIAN MOSES
SR CODY STRUENING
SR JOSH HUNSBERGER
SOPH BRADEN TURNER
JR BRANDON WILLIAMS
SR FRANK HEFFERNAN
SR NICK HOSFORD
SOPH JUSTIN PETERSEN
SR SCOTT SNYDER

JR

RICHIE SMITH

SCHOOL

NW
W
NL
NL
C

W
SAL
SL
NW
NL
NL
PAL
NL

PA



COLONIAL LEAGUE
2ND TEAM 2006

WEIGHT CLASS NAME SCHOOL
103 JR MATT RODRIGUES ND
112 SOPH VICTOR KONNO NW
119 JR DAN PACCHIOLI W
125 SR JORDAN SONKA SAL
130 SR AARON SCHWEIBINZ PAL
135 JR ZACH MARLATT NL
140 JR BEN MARICH NW
145 SR DAN KONNO NW
152 JR STEVE DEPEW W
160 SOPH TYLER FOREMAN B
171 SOPH BEN CLYMER NW
189 JR GARRETT SUKANICK NW
215 SR BRANDON BOYER SV

HWT JR CHRIS LABATCH W



WEIGHT

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171

189

215

HWT

COLONIAL LEAGUE

HONORABLE MENTION 2006
CLASS NAME
FR BRIAN SMITH
FR AUSTIN WILLIAMS
SOPH TYLER BUDDOCK
SR NICK POLLY
JR SCOTT CLYMER
SR PETE WIKE
SOPH RUEBEN HERRERA
SR MIKE BROGAN
JR SCOTT SECHLER
JR SETH KRANICH
JR JARED HOLENDA
SOPH CASEY HEDASH
FR BRANDON PALIK
SR JT SHOOK
JR TONY CULP

SCHOOL

PALI
PA
NW
PA
NW
ND
SV
NL
NL
ND
C

NL
SV

W

NW



